CreaPhys GmbH
Thin Film Deposition, Material Purification and Accessories
Catalog 2015
CreaPhys GmbH ï Catalogue 2015 I Evaporators 3
Table of Contents
HV and UHV Deposition Systems .............................................................................................................. 5
Single Chamber Deposition Systems  .................................................................................................... 6
Cluster Deposition Systems  ................................................................................................................... 8

Â Integration of additional deposition source
techniques (e-beam, sputtering, etc.)
ÂAutomated processing
ÂMultiple co-deposition
ÂGlove box integration
CreaPhys GmbH ï Catalogue 2015 I Evaporators 7
Deposition System EVAP -x
Our deposition syste ms of the EVAP-x series are single chamber systems designed to the
specific needs of the customer. Every system is designed and equipped to meet the technical
and scientific requirements of one or multiple specific applications. However, each system
profit s from our large inventory of established solutions in the field of thin film deposition, such
as the evaporation sources of our DE - or ME-series (s. page 13). Typically our EVAP-systems
come ready-to-use with all necessary vacuum, mechanical and electrical equipment (unless
otherwise specified by customer).
Base systems  Chamber diameter  Substrate size (max)  Specifications
EVAP-150 150 mm 50 x 50 mm²
Please contact us for
your individual layout
EVAP-250 250 mm 100 x 100 mm²
EVAP-300 300 mm 150 x 150 mm²
EVAP-400 400 mm 200 x 200 mm²
Contact us for technical details:
There typically is no off-the-shelf  solution to any individual problem. Therefore, we take the
time to discuss your project with you in detail. Our engineers will share their experience of
dozens of similar projects with you to help you find the best solution to your individual problem.

Technical data
Â 300 mm diameter
ÂFor HV applications (< 10
-6
 mbar)
ÂFlanges at customerôs option
CreaPhys GmbH ï Catalogue 2015 I Evaporators 11
PVD Glove Box Tool
The PVD Glove Box Tool has been designed as an evaporation chamber to be handled inside an
inert -gas-box. If the load lock is large enough it can be transferred in and out of a glov e box as
whole.
Order code: GBT -x
 Right: 3D drawing of a PVD Glove Box Tool.
Chamber dimensions  Substrate size  Depos. sources  Order Code
Inner diameter  Outer diameter  (max) (max)
100 mm approx. 175 mm  25 x 25 mm²  3 GBT-100
150 mm approx. 225 mm  50 x 50 mm²  3 GBT-150
200 mm approx. 275 mm  75 x 75 mm²  4 GBT-200
250 mm approx. 325 mm  100 x 100 mm²  6 GBT-250
¶ Random customization:
If you have a deposition system that you would like to modify please ask us even if your opti on is
not listed. We have plenty of experience in random customization.
Technical data

26 CreaPhys GmbH ï Catalogue 2015 I Evaporators
Retractable  Evaporator  Tool
The Retractable  Evaporator Tool is designed to allow for the evaporation of sensitive materials,
which need to be loaded unde r an inert gas atmosphere within a glove box . After retracting the
evaporator and closing the valve, the evaporator can be installed at the vacuum chamber. The
valve will conserve the vacuum and protect sensitive materials.
Order Code : RET
Stroke  options:
Stroke length
(mm)
Total height
(mm)
Flange to
flange (mm)
[stroke]  Code
  50 212.5 75  125 -50 RET-50
100 270.5 83  183 -100 RET-100
150 328.5 91  241 -150 RET-150
200 386.5 99  299 -200 RET-200
250 444.5 107 - 357 -250 RET-250
Flange  options:
Evaporator  [flange]  Code
DN40CF -CF40 RET-[stroke] -CF40
DN40KF -KF40 RET-[stroke] -KF40